
List of Philosophy Courses 
2022-2023 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Primarily for 
Undergraduate 

Course Number Title  Subarea 
PHIL 3 The True and The Good M&E 
PHIL 6 Ethics and Modern Morality MPA 
PHIL 8 Self and World: An Introduction to 

Early Modern Philosophy 
History (Modern) 

PHIL 11 Philosophy of Law  MPA 
PHIL 18 Human Ethics: A Brief History  MPA 
PHIL 27 Truth, Lies, and the Press ? 
PHIL 34 Existentialism in Literature and Film ? 
PHIL 40 Introduction to the Power and 

Limits of Logic 
Logic 

PHIL 91R Supervised Reading and Research  
 
PHIL 96 

Preparation for the Senior Thesis  

PHIL 97 Tutorial I  
PHIL 98 Tutorial II  
PHIL 99   

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Primarily for 
Graduates and 
Undergraduates 

PHIL 101 Plato History (Ancient / 
Medieval) 

PHIL 109 Early Chinese Ethics History (Ancient / 
Medieval) 

PHIL 125 Beyond Dualism: Descartes and His 
Critics 

History (Modern) 

PHIL 133 Art of Living: 19th-Century 
Philosophy 

History (Modern) 

PHIL 139 Later Heidegger  M&E 
PHIL 140 Fundamentals of Logic Logic 
PHIL 147 Philosophy of Language M&E 
PHIL 156 Philosophy of Mind M&E 
PHIL 159s Skepticism M&E 
PHIL 162 Virtues and Vices: Proseminar  MPA 
PHIL 166 Ethics of Computing Technologies MPA 
PHIL 167 Privacy, Security, Connectivity M&E 
PHIL 169w The Philosophy of Bernard Williams MPA 
PHIL 173 Metaethics MPA 
PHIL 176G Groups in Political Philosophy  MPA 
PHIL 177 Educational Justice: Proseminar MPA 
PHIL 177I Historical Injustice (Proseminar) MPA 
PHIL 178z Inequality MPA 
PHIL 186 Feminism in Arts and Sciences MPA 
PHIL 192B Buddhist Philosophers and Their 

Critics 
History (Ancient / 
Medieval) 



 Course Number Title  Subarea 
 
 
 
 
Primarily for 
Graduate 

PHIL 239 Special Topics in Post-Kantian 
European Philosophy 

History (Modern) (This 
one can vary?) 

PHIL 242Q Recent Work in Foundations of Set 
Theory 

Logic 

PHIL 248R Recent Work in Foundations of Set 
Theory 

Logic 

PHIL 257 Inquiry M&E 
PHIL 259 Self Knowledge and Reflection M&E 
PHIL 269W Bernard Williams MPA 
PHIL 271 Moral Motivation MPA 
PHIL 272 Consent MPA 
PHIL 299HFA Individual Supervision  
PHIL 300AAA Colloquium  

 
 
List of Philosophy Courses 

2021-2022 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Primarily for 
Undergraduate 

Course Number Title  Subarea 
PHIL 6 Ethics and Modern Morality MPA 
PHIL 11 Philosophy of Law MPA 

PHIL 14 Morality and the Good Life: An 
Introduction to Ethics 

MPA 

PHIL 18 Human Ethics: A Brief History  MPA 
PHIL 19 God, Perfection, and Evil ? 
PHIL 27 Truth, Lies, and the Press ? 
PHIL 34 Existentialism in Literature and Film ? 
PHIL 40 Introduction to the Power and 

Limits of Logic 
Logic 

PHIL 91R Supervised Reading and Research  
 
PHIL 96 

Preparation for the Senior Thesis  

PHIL 97 Tutorial I  
PHIL 98 Tutorial II  
PHIL 99   

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

PHIL 103 Aristotle's Nicomachean Ethics History (Ancient / 
Medieval) 

PHIL 107 Plato's Gorgias History (Ancient / 
Medieval) 

PHIL 109 Early Chinese Ethics History (Ancient / 
Medieval) 

PHIL 117 Medieval Philosophy History (Ancient / 
Medieval) 

PHIL 126s The Philosophy of Mary Shepherd History (Modern) 



Primarily for 
Graduates and 
Undergraduates 

PHIL 129 Kant’s Critique of Pure Reason History (Modern) 
PHIL 137 Later Wittgenstein M&E 
PHIL 138 Heidegger's Being and Time M&E 
PHIL 141 Frege, Russell, and the Early 

Wittgenstein 
M&E 

PHIL 144 Logic and Philosophy Logic 
PHIL 156 Philosophy of Mind M&E 
PHIL 158B Political Psychology (MBB Seminar) ? 
PHIL 159 Epistemology M&E 
PHIL 159A Epistemic Injustice  MPA 
PHIL 175 Theories of Criminal Justice: 

Criminalization, Policing, and 
Punishment 

MPA 

PHIL 176G Groups and Political Philosophy MPA 
PHIL 177I Historical Injustice (Proseminar) MPA 
PHIL 180 Justice and the Politics of Cultural 

Memory and Representation 
MPA 

PHIL 187 Aesthetics MPA 
PHIL 192 Buddhist Philosophy History (Ancient / 

Medieval) 
 Course Number Title  Subarea 
 
 
 
 
Primarily for 
Graduate 

PHIL 217 Medieval Philosophy  History (Ancient / 
Medieval) 

PHIL 239 Special Topics in Post-Kantian 
European Philosophy 

(Varies) 

PHIL 240L Latin Philosophical Texts  
PHIL 247C Conceptual Engineering M&E 
PHIL 248 Truth M&E 
PHIL 256 Becausal Relations  M&E 
PHIL 279 Topics in Political Philosophy  MPA 
PHIL 299HFA Individual Supervision  
PHIL 300AAA Colloquium  

 
List of Philosophy Courses 

2020-2021 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Primarily for 
Undergraduate 

Course Number Title  Subarea 
PHIL 3 The True and The Good M&E 
PHIL 6 Ethics and Modern Morality MPA 
PHIL 11 Philosophy of Law  MPA 
PHIL 18 Human Ethics: A Brief History  MPA 
PHIL 20 Happiness MPA 
PHIL 34 Existentialism in Literature and Film ? 
PHIL 91R Supervised Reading and Research  
PHIL 97 Tutorial I  



PHIL 98 Tutorial II  
PHIL 99   

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Primarily for 
Graduates and 
Undergraduates 

PHIL 101 Plato History (Ancient / 
Medieval) 

PHIL 109 Early Chinese Ethics History (Ancient / 
Medieval) 

PHIL 122 British Empiricism History (Modern) 
PHIL 125 Beyond Dualism: Descartes and His 

Critics 
History (Modern) 

PHIL 137B Topics in Wittgenstein M&E 
PHIL 140 Fundamentals of Logic Logic 
PHIL 142 Carnap and Quine M&E 
PHIL 145 Modal Logic Logic 
PHIL 146 Philosophy and Mathematics: 

Exploring the Infinite 
? 

PHIL 147 Philosophy of Language M&E 
PHIL 155 Topics in Philosophy of Religion M&E 
PHIL 156 Philosophy of Mind M&E 
PHIL 157Z Anscombe's Intention M&E 
PHIL 159s Skepticism M&E 
PHIL 175T The Ethics of Technology and 

Design: Autonomy, Community, 
Virtue, and Vice 

MPA 

PHIL 177 Educational Justice: Proseminar MPA 
PHIL 177I Historical Injustice (Proseminar) MPA 
PHIL 178z Inequality MPA 
PHIL 180 Justice and the Politics of Cultural 

Memory and Representation 
MPA 

PHIL 188 Philosophy and Literature: Proust MPA 
PHIL 189 Film and Philosophy MPA 
PHIL 192B Buddhist Philosophers and Their 

Critics 
History (Ancient / 
Medieval) 

 Course Number Title  Subarea 
 
 
 
 
Primarily for 
Graduate 

PHIL 222 British Empiricism History (Modern) 
PHIL 225 Beyond Dualism: Descartes and his 

Critics 
History (Modern) 

PHIL 238 Philosophy, History, Genealogy ? 
PHIL 240L Latin Philosophical Texts  
PHIL 270 Rawls and his Critics  MPA 
PHIL 279A Political Morality of Social 

Reproduction 
MPA 

PHIL 279B The State and Violence MPA 
PHIL 299HFA Individual Supervision  
PHIL 300AAA Colloquium  

 


